

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

APPEAL SUIT No.446 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	04.9.2024	<u>NJS, J & JS, J</u> <u>I.A. No.2 of 2024</u> Mr.P.V.A.Padmanabham, learned counsel appearing through online submits that he received instructions to appear on behalf of the respondent Nos.1 and 2. At his request, list the matter on 09.9.2024. NJS, J JS, J <i>vasu</i>	