

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

APPEAL SUIT No.446 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	18.9.2024	<u>NJS, J & JS, J</u> <u>I.A. No.2 of 2024</u> It is represented that Mr.P.V.A. Padmanabham, learned counsel entered appearance for some of the respondents and his name is not shown in the cause list. List the matter on 20.9.2024. NJS, J JS, J <i>vasu</i>	