

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.446 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	20.11.2024	<u>NJS,J & JS,J</u> Heard the learned counsel representing Sri P.V.A.Padmanabham, learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 & 2 who seeks further time to examine the legal aspects with reference to the maintainability of the appeal. He states that pending further orders, the execution proceedings would not be pressed. List on 03.12.2024. <u> </u> NJS, J <u> </u> JS,J ANS	

--	--	--	--