

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

APPEAL SUIT No.446 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	13.12.2024	<u>NJS, J & JS, J</u> <u>A.S. No.446 of 2024</u> It is stated by Mr.P.V.A. Padmanabham, learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2 that I.A.S.R. No.87236 of 2024 is filed today. Registry to verify and number it, if the same is in order. List the appeal on 16.12.2024. The undertaking dated 20.11.2024 of the learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2 shall continue for a period of three (3) weeks. NJS, J JS, J <i>vasu</i>	