

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.446 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	16.12.2024	<u>NJS, J & JS, J</u> Heard the arguments of Mr.P.V.A.Padmanabham, learned counsel for the respondents 1 & 2 and Mr.G.Vivekanand, learned counsel for the appellants with reference to the issue of 'payment of Court Fees.' List this case on 23.12.2024 under the caption 'for orders' on the issue of 'payment of Court Fees.' <u>NJS, J</u> <u>JS, J</u> BLV	