

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

APPEAL SUIT No.446 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13	03.1.2025	<u>NJS, J & JS, J</u> <u>A.S. No.446 of 2024</u> List the appeal on 10.1.2025. The undertaking dated 20.11.2024 of the learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2 shall continue for a further period of four (4) weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>JS, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	