

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:AS No.446 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	10.01.2025	<u>NJS,J</u> The objection taken by the learned counsel for the respondents with regard to the payment of the Court fee is rejected vide separate order. List on 27.01.2025. Delete from the caption 'for orders'. NJS, J JS,J Ssv	