

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Appeal Suit No.446 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	27.01.2025	<u>NJS,J & JS,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants appeared though online. Learned counsel representing Mr.P.V.Padmanabham, learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2 states that the learned counsel is held before other Court. List the matter on 03.02.2025. The undertaking dated 20.11.2024 of the learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2 shall continue for a further period of three (03) weeks. NJS,J JS,J SNI	

--	--	--	--