

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.446 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	24.06.2026	<u>DR, J & BM, J</u> Request has been made on behalf of the respondents/plaintiffs for adjournment. Considering the facts, this Court by order dated 20.11.2024 recording the undertaken given by the learned counsel for the respondents/plaintiffs that the plaintiffs shall not proceed with the execution proceedings. The said undertaking is extended for a further period of two (2) weeks. List the matter on 08.07.2026 'for hearing'. DR, J BM, J Ivd	

